
Transcript Data 

STUDENT INFORMATION 

Name : Kevin Hull 
Curriculum Information 

      

Current Program 
      

Master of Social Work       

Program: Masters in Social 
Work       

College: Graduate (GCE)       

Major and Department: Social Work, 
Sociology/Social 
Work 

      

  
           

Secondary 
      

Non-Matricuated Undergraduate       

Program: NM in SPEC       

College: Evening 
Undergraduate 
(UCE) 

      

Major: Special Student - 
No Major       

  

***This is NOT an Official Transcript*** 

  

  

  

INSTITUTION CREDIT      -Top- 

Term: Summer I 2015 

Academic Standing:    

Subject Cours
e 

Campus Leve
l 

Title Grade Credit 
Hours 

Quality 
Points 

R 

BIOL 0104 Westfiel UG HUMAN BIOLOGY A 4.000 16.00     

https://infoweb.westfield.ma.edu/pls/WSCB/bwskotrn.P_ViewTran#top


d 0 
Term Totals (Undergraduate) 

 

  Attempt 
Hours 

Passed 
Hours 

Earned 
Hours 

GPA 
Hours 

Quality 
Points 

GPA 
 

Current Term: 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 16.000 4.000  
Cumulative: 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 16.000 4.000  
  

 

Unofficial Transcript 
          

Term: Summer II 2016 
 

Academic Standing:     

Subject Cours
e 

Campus Leve
l 

Title Grade Credit 
Hours 

Quality 
Points 

R 
 

SOC
W 

0543 Westfiel
d 

GR ADV. STANDING BRIDGE 
COURSE 

A 3.000 12.00
0 

    

Term Totals (Graduate) 
 

  Attempt 
Hours 

Passed 
Hours 

Earned 
Hours 

GPA 
Hours 

Quality 
Points 

GPA 
 

Current Term: 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 12.000 4.000  
Cumulative: 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 12.000 4.000  
  

 

Unofficial Transcript 
          

Term: Fall 2016 
 

Academic Standing: Not Evaluated   

Last Academic Standing: Not Evaluated   

Subject Cours
e 

Campus Leve
l 

Title Grade Credit 
Hours 

Quality 
Points 

R 
 

SOC
W 

0621 Westfiel
d 

GR MENTAL HEALTH AND 
CHILDREN 

A 3.000 12.00
0 

    

SOC
W 

0643 Westfiel
d 

GR ADV. PRACTICE WITH 
FAMILIES 

A 3.000 12.00
0 

    

SOC
W 

0651 Westfiel
d 

GR SCHOOL SOCIAL WORK A 3.000 12.00
0 

    

SOC
W 

0653 Westfiel
d 

GR ADV PRACT WITH 
CHILDREN/YOUTH 

A 3.000 12.00
0 

    



SOC
W 

0661 Westfiel
d 

GR ADVANCED PRACTICUM I A 5.000 20.00
0 

    

Term Totals (Graduate) 
 

  Attempt 
Hours 

Passed 
Hours 

Earned 
Hours 

GPA 
Hours 

Quality 
Points 

GPA 
 

Current Term: 17.00
0 

17.00
0 

17.00
0 

17.000 68.000 4.000 
 

Cumulative: 20.00
0 

20.00
0 

20.00
0 

20.000 80.000 4.000 
 

  
 

Unofficial Transcript 
          

Term: Spring 2017 
 

Academic Standing:     

Subject Cours
e 

Campus Leve
l 

Title Grade Credit 
Hours 

Quality 
Points 

R 
 

SOC
W 

0622 Westfiel
d 

GR MENTAL HEALTH AND 
ADULTHOOD 

A 3.000 12.00
0 

    

SOC
W 

0631 Westfiel
d 

GR CHILD WELFARE POLICY A 3.000 12.00
0 

    

SOC
W 

0642 Westfiel
d 

GR ADV. PRACTICE WITH 
ADULTS 

A 3.000 12.00
0 

    

SOC
W 

0662 Westfiel
d 

GR ADVANCED PRACTICUM 
II 

A 5.000 20.00
0 

    

SOC
W 

0699 Westfiel
d 

GR ST:INTERSUB SOCIAL 
IDENTITY CL 

A 3.000 12.00
0 

    

Term Totals (Graduate) 
 

  Attempt 
Hours 

Passed 
Hours 

Earned 
Hours 

GPA 
Hours 

Quality 
Points 

GPA 
 

Current Term: 17.00
0 

17.00
0 

17.00
0 

17.000 68.000 4.000 
 

Cumulative: 37.00
0 

37.00
0 

37.00
0 

37.000 148.00
0 

4.000 
 

  
  

Unofficial Transcript 
          



TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (GRADUATE)      -Top- 
  

  Attempt 
Hours 

Passed 
Hours 

Earned 
Hours 

GPA 
Hours 

Quality 
Points 

GPA 
  

Total Institution: 37.00
0 

37.00
0 

37.00
0 

37.00
0 

148.00
0 

4.000 
  

Total Transfer: 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000   

Overall: 37.00
0 

37.00
0 

37.00
0 

37.00
0 

148.00
0 

4.000 
  

  
  

Unofficial Transcript 
          

TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (UNDERGRADUATE)      -Top- 
  

  Attempt 
Hours 

Passed 
Hours 

Earned 
Hours 

GPA 
Hours 

Quality 
Points 

GPA 
  

Total Institution: 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 16.000 4.000   

Total Transfer: 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000   

Overall: 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 16.000 4.000   

  
  

Unofficial Transcript 
          

 

 

https://infoweb.westfield.ma.edu/pls/WSCB/bwskotrn.P_ViewTran#top
https://infoweb.westfield.ma.edu/pls/WSCB/bwskotrn.P_ViewTran#top

